Zip 230V 1-Phasig

Zip 230V Weiss Versetzbare Anschlussbox

Artikelnummer: 3159
EAN: 7021980031597
C€E D w0 G,_
Elektrisch \ k\
Spannung: 220-240V )
Schutzklasse >
Schutzklasse: Klasse |
IP Klasse: 1P20

Materialien und Ausfilhrung

Gehause:
Farbe:

Montage/Anschluss
Montage:

GroBBe

Lange (mm) L:
Breite (mm) W:
Hohe (mm) H:

Gewicht (kg) brutto/netto:

Verpackung
VerpackungsmaRe (mm):

Polyamid (PA)
WeiB-matt (RAL 9003)

Anbau, Innen

75
62
29
0.1157/0.095

75x62x29

7021980031597
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